10 Team Tournament

RED

A Swan Valley

B Springfield

C Morden

FRIDAY

Game 1 A vs B

Game 2 Dvs E

Game 3 G vsJ

Game 5 | vs H

Game 4 B vs C

Game 6 E vs F

Game 7 H vs G

SATURDAY

Game 8 Jvs|

Game 9 Cvs A

Game 10 Fvs D
Playoffs begin.

Game 11

Game 12

Game 13

Game 14

SUNDAY

Game 15

Game 16

Game 17

Game 18

Game 19

2014 PROVINCIAL PLAYOFFS

DIVISION:
CATEGORY:
LOCATION:
DATE:

WHITE
D
E
F

Swan Valley
The Pas
Portage
Thompson
Springfield
Winkler

Steinbach
MacDonald

Morden
Lorrette

Atom
AA

Swan Valley
Feb 28-March 2

The Pas
Winkler
Lorrette

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS

VS

VS
VS

=—= HOCKEY
MANITOBA

Format per pages 77/78 & 83-92 in Regulations Handbook

L'_I(.')‘UJ

Springfield
Winkler
MacDonald
Steinbach
Morden
Lorrette

Portage
Thompson

Swan Valley
The Pas

(Opening Cermonies prior to game 9.)

7th overall
8th overall
3rd overall
4th overall

2nd overall
1st overall

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

10th overall
9th overall
6th overall
5th overall

Winner-Game 13 or 14
Winner-Game 13 or 14

Consolation Final

Winner-Game 11

Loser-Game 15

VS

Bronze Game

VS

Winner-Game 12

Loser-Game 16

Gold-Silver Game

Winner-Game 15

VS

Winner-Game 16

Portage
Steinbach
Thompson
MacDonald

8:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m. Minitonas

8:00 p.m. Minitonas

8:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Minitonas
Minitonas

9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.



