2014 PROVINCIAL PLAYOFFS



DIVISION: Atom CATEGORY: AA

LOCATION: Swan Valley
DATE: Feb 28-March 2



10 Team Tournament Format per pages 77/78 & 83-92 in Regulations Handbook

RED	Swan Valley	WHITE	The Pas	<u>BLUE</u> G	Doutono	
A	Swan Valley		Winkler	H	Portage Steinbach	
B C	Springfield Morden	E F				
C	worden	Г	Lorrette	I .	Thompson	
				J	MacDonald	
FRIDAY						
Game 1	A vs B	Swan Valley	vs	Springfield	8:30 a.m.	
Game 2	D vs E	The Pas	vs	Winkler	10:30 a.m.	
Game 3	G vs J	Portage	vs	MacDonald	12:30 p.m.	
Game 5	I vs H	Thompson	vs	Steinbach	2:30 p.m.	
Game 4	B vs C	Springfield	vs	Morden	4:30 p.m.	
Game 6	E vs F	Winkler	vs	Lorrette	6:00 p.m.	Minitonas
Game 7	H vs G	Steinbach	vs	Portage	8:00 p.m.	Minitonas
SATURDAY						
Game 8	J vs I	MacDonald	vs	Thompson	8:30 a.m.	
Game 9	C vs A	Morden	vs	Swan Valley	10:30 a.m.	
Game 10	F vs D	Lorrette	vs	The Pas	12:30 p.m.	
(Opening Cermonies prior to game 9.)						
	Playoffs begin.					
Game 11		7th overal	l vs	10th overall	2:30 p.m.	
Game 12		8th overal	l vs	9th overall	4:30 p.m.	
Game 13		3rd overal	l vs	6th overall	5:00 p.m.	Minitonas
Game 14		4th overal	l vs	5th overall	7:00 p.m.	Minitonas
<u>SUNDAY</u>						
Game 15		2nd overal	l vs	Winner-Game 13 or 14		
Game 16		1st overal	l vs	Winner-Game 13 or 14	11:00 a.m.	
				_		
Game 17		-	Consolation Fi		4.00	
		Winner-Game 11	vs	Winner-Game 12	1:00 p.m.	
Game 18 Bronze Game						
Came 10		Loser-Game 15		Loser-Game 16	3:00 p.m.	
Game 19 Gold-Silver Game						
23		Winner-Game 15		Winner-Game 16	5:00 p.m.	